upon Respondent and Respondent's attorney, the Attorney General of the State of California.  The

Clerk shall also serve a copy of this Order on Petitioner at his current address.

3. Respondent shall file with this Court and serve upon Petitioner, within one-hundred

and nineteen (119) days of the issuance of this Order, an Answer conforming in all respects to Rule

5 of the Rules Governing Section 2254 Cases, showing cause why a writ of habeas corpus should

Montenegro v. Lewis et al Doc. 6

Dockets.Justia.com

http://dockets.justia.com/docket/california/candce/4:2013cv00244/262600/